Mecto WUmsa
C6opHaa CamapcKoii obnactu

1

AbpamoBa AHHa
3ybapesa TaTbAHa
MopoTtukosa KceHna
MapTtbiHOBa Mapba
OHMHa Buktopua
HAP-NTULA

EBsTnxoBa Buktopusa
LLIHabenb AHHa
YepHbiwosa AHacTacma
CmupHoBa BacunumHa
MNasnoBckaa AnnonnHapua

Fog

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2002
2002
2003
2003

CBEOPHASl MOCKOBCKOW OBJ1

NobywKmMHa AHacTacua
MNpoceeTtosa Banepusa
[asbigosa MNonnHa
LWmynosa Codbn
EpeweHko Oneca
Bobbiwesa MNonvHa
YukyHosa NpuHa
BNECTALLUE

'mTbKo Hacta

[Oepbyw AnuHa
Muannexko Jawa
Ykonosa flHa
CaBuHKMHa CoHA
MyxopToBa KaTa
KUPOB

bacanaesa YnbaHa
TumunHa Codba
Jonrononosa AHactacua
Mokeposa AnekcaHapa
Tatapckaa Japba
OHUOH

beketoBa AHacTtacua
JopowwnHa AnekcaHgpa
Mepngegnesa Bukropua
KysbmuHa Arnas
JleoHoBa AnunHa
PA3AHb

KanuToHoBa AnnHa
MNMoTexnHckaa AHactacma
Kanpanosa AnéHa
Bacunbesa AHHa
EscnkoBa AHHa

OKOoCL "3eHut"

KaraH Buktopus
LWapadmesa Hannn
KptoukoBa AHacTacua
CuHokonosa [apbsa
LWaxyTanHosa Hana
CO3BE3UNE

3emckoBa AHacTacua
CepoBa KpuctmHa
MNeTpoBa AnekcaHapa
Xpyctanesa KapuHa
MNasnosa JapbA
YyKoBcKuit
CanbHukosa MonnHa

2002
2002
2002
2003
3003
2002
2002

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2002
2003
2002
2003
2003

2005
2005
2004
2005
2005

2003
2004
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2005
2005
2004

2002

Pa3psapg,

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Cy6bekT PO
Camapa

Camapa

Camapa

Camapa

Camapa

Camapa
UBaHoBO
MBaHoOBO
MBaHoBO
MBaHoBO
MBaHoBO
MBaHoBO
HyKosckuit M.o.
KyKoBckuit M.o.
*KykoBckuii M.o.
ykoBsckuii M.o.
*yKoBckuit M.o.
yKoBckuit M.o.
*KykoBckuii M.o.
*KyKoBckuit M.o.
Yccypuiick
Yccypuick
Yccypuiick
Yceypuiick
Yceypuiick
Yccypuiick
Yccypuiick
Kupos

Kupos

Kupos

Kupos

Knpos

Kupos
CenatuHo M.O.
CenatmHo M.O.
CenatmHo M.O.
CenatnHo M.O.
CenatuHo M.O.
CenatmHo M.O.
PasaHb

PasaHb

PasaHb

Pa3saHb

PasaHb

PasaHb

KasaHb

KasaHb

KasaHb

KasaHb

KasaHb

KasaHb

Knun Moc.o6n.
KnvH Moc.obn.
KnuH Moc.obn.
KnuH Moc.obn.
KnnH Moc.obn.
KnuH Moc.obn.
XyKosckuit M.o.
yKoBckuit M.o.

5 nap 6ynas

15.05

15.20

12.85

14.15

14.30

14.35

12.55

13.40

12.40

11.65

5 ckakanok

15.10

14.85

15.70

14.40

14.15

13.90

14.35

12.60

13.35

13.90

06w, bann

30.15

30.05

28.55

28.55

28.45

28.25

26.90

26.00

25.75

25.55



10

11

12

13

14

15

Jomapesa AHacTacusa
Inybokosa EBreHus
NarytnHa MapuHa
MNasneHoBa AHacTacma
NECHOM

Ky3HeuoBa TaTbAHa
BycbirnHa KpuctuHa
lpuropeHko Oneca
Cryposa Jdapba
YemopaHosa Codba
CABAL

BuptonnHa KapuHa
bonblwakosa AHacTacua
lonblwesa BepoHuka
HekpectoBa [apba
laHeHKo CodbA
HKEMYYXKUHA
bopoBuKoBsa YnbaHa
lyceBa AnunHa
Bnagumuposa Mapusa
NornHosa AnuHa
CaposH Jinaut
POCCHUAHOYKA
[apaHMHa AnekcaHgpa
Nebepnesa /lusa
dunmnnosa AHactacua
benosa EneHa
YepHuyosa EkatepuHa
MoHosa MonnHa
DPAMB

HukynunHa KceHuna
Kosanb Buktopusa
LLlybaknHa Bepa
bnoxHnHa AHacTacua
JNornHosa Codbs
PapgyeHKo TaTbAHa
H.TATUN
Cyspanbuesa AneHa
Co3HUK AnnHa
Measeaesa Hatanbs
Masnosa AHacTtacua
[Bopakosa KceHnsa

2002
2002
2003
2004

2002
2003
2003
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2002
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

*yKoBckuit M.o.
yKoBckuit M.o.
*Kykosckuii M.o.
Hykosckuii M.o.
NecHoi CBepAnoBCKan 06.

JlecHolt CBeppoBcKan 061.
JlecHoli CBeppgnoBcKasn 06.1.
JNecHolt CBepanoBckas 06..
JNecHoit CBepanoBckas 061.
JlecHoli CBeppioBcKan 061.

HuKHMiA Tarun
HuxkHUI Tarun
HuxkHWI Tarun
HuHWI Tarun
HuskHUI Tarun
HuxkHUI Tarun
bapHayn
bapHayn
bapHayn
BapHayn
BbapHayn
BbapHayn
UBaHOBO
MBaHoBO
MBaHoBO
MBaHoOBO
MBaHoOBO
MBaHoBO
MBaHoBO
Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

HuKHUi Tarun CBepanoBs(

12.00

11.20

10.30

11.60

10.70

10.15

HukHuit Tarun CeepanoBckas 06,

HuHWi Tarun CeepanoBckas 061.
HukHU Tarun Ceepanosckas obn.
HwHKI1 Tarnn CeepanoBckasn obn.

HuHuit Tarun CeepanoBckas 061,

12.75

12.05

11.55

9.55

10.25

9.50

24.75

23.25

21.85

21.15

20.95

19.65



