

Место	Имя	Год	Разряд	Субъект РФ	5 пар булав	5 скакалок	Общ. Балл
1	Сборная Самарской области		KMC	Самара	15.05	15.10	30.15
	Абрамова Анна	2002	KMC	Самара			
	Зубарева Татьяна	2002	KMC	Самара			
	Поротикова Ксения	2002	KMC	Самара			
	Мартынова Марья	2002	KMC	Самара			
	Юнина Виктория	2002	KMC	Самара			
2	ЖАР-ПТИЦА		KMC	Иваново	15.20	14.85	30.05
	Евтихова Виктория	2003	KMC	Иваново			
	Шнабель Анна	2002	KMC	Иваново			
	Чернышова Анастасия	2002	KMC	Иваново			
	Смирнова Василина	2003	KMC	Иваново			
	Павловская Апполинария	2003	KMC	Иваново			
3	СБОРНАЯ МОСКОВСКОЙ ОБЛ		KMC	Жуковский М.о.	12.85	15.70	28.55
	Любушкина Анастасия	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Просветова Валерия	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Давыдова Полина	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Шмулова Софья	2003	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Ерещенко Олеся	3003	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Бобышева Полина	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Чикунова Ирина	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
3	БЛЕСТЯЩИЕ		KMC	Уссурийск	14.15	14.40	28.55
	Гитко Настя	2004	KMC	Уссурийск			
	Дербуш Алина	2004	KMC	Уссурийск			
	Пилипенко Даши	2004	KMC	Уссурийск			
	Уколова Яна	2004	KMC	Уссурийск			
	Савинкина Соня	2004	KMC	Уссурийск			
	Мухортова Катя	2004	KMC	Уссурийск			
4	КИРОВ		KMC	Киров	14.30	14.15	28.45
	Басалаева Ульяна	2002	KMC	Киров			
	Тимина Софья	2003	KMC	Киров			
	Долгополова Анастасия	2002	KMC	Киров			
	Мокерова Александра	2003	KMC	Киров			
	Татарская Дарья	2003	KMC	Киров			
5	ЮНИОН		KMC	Селятино М.О.	14.35	13.90	28.25
	Бекетова Анастасия	2005	KMC	Селятино М.О.			
	Дорошина Александра	2005	KMC	Селятино М.О.			
	Медведева Виктория	2004	KMC	Селятино М.О.			
	Кузьмина Аглай	2005	KMC	Селятино М.О.			
	Леонова Алина	2005	KMC	Селятино М.О.			
6	РЯЗАНЬ		KMC	Рязань	12.55	14.35	26.90
	Капитонова Алина	2003	KMC	Рязань			
	Потехинская Анастасия	2004	KMC	Рязань			
	Капралова Алёна	2003	KMC	Рязань			
	Васильева Анна	2003	KMC	Рязань			
	Евсикова Анна	2003	KMC	Рязань			
7	ДЮСШ "Зенит"		KMC	Казань	13.40	12.60	26.00
	Каган Виктория	2004	KMC	Казань			
	Шарафиева Наиля	2004	KMC	Казань			
	Крючкова Анастасия	2004	KMC	Казань			
	Синокопова Дарья	2004	KMC	Казань			
	Шайхутдинова Нэля	2004	KMC	Казань			
8	СОЗВЕЗДИЕ		KMC	Клин Мос.обл.	12.40	13.35	25.75
	Земскова Анастасия	2004	KMC	Клин Мос.обл.			
	Седова Кристина	2004	KMC	Клин Мос.обл.			
	Петрова Александра	2005	KMC	Клин Мос.обл.			
	Хрусталева Карина	2005	KMC	Клин Мос.обл.			
	Павлова Дарья	2004	KMC	Клин Мос.обл.			
9	Жуковский		KMC	Жуковский М.о.	11.65	13.90	25.55
	Сальникова Полина	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			

	Домарева Анастасия	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Глубокова Евгения	2002	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Лагутина Марина	2003	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
	Павленова Анастасия	2004	KMC	Жуковский М.о.			
10	ЛЕСНОЙ		KMC	Лесной Свердловская об.	12.00	12.75	24.75
	Кузнецова Татьяна	2002	KMC	Лесной Свердловская обл.			
	Бусыгина Кристина	2003	KMC	Лесной Свердловская обл.			
	Григоренко Олеся	2003	KMC	Лесной Свердловская обл.			
	Стурова Дарья	2003	KMC	Лесной Свердловская обл.			
	Чемоданова Софья	2004	KMC	Лесной Свердловская обл.			
11	САВАД		KMC	Нижний Тагил	11.20	12.05	23.25
	Бирюлина Карина	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил			
	Большакова Анастасия	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил			
	Голышева Вероника	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил			
	Некрестова Дарья	2002	KMC	Нижний Тагил			
	Ганенко Софья	2004	KMC	Нижний Тагил			
12	ЖЕМЧУЖИНА		KMC	Барнаул	10.30	11.55	21.85
	Боровикова Ульяна	2004	KMC	Барнаул			
	Гусева Алина	2004	KMC	Барнаул			
	Владимирова Мария	2004	KMC	Барнаул			
	Логинова Алина	2004	KMC	Барнаул			
	Сароян Лилит	2004	KMC	Барнаул			
13	РОССИЯНОЧКА		KMC	Иваново	11.60	9.55	21.15
	Гаранина Александра	2003	KMC	Иваново			
	Лебедева Лиза	2003	KMC	Иваново			
	Филиппова Анастасия	2003	KMC	Иваново			
	Белова Елена	2003	KMC	Иваново			
	Черницова Екатерина	2004	KMC	Иваново			
	Монова Полина	2004	KMC	Иваново			
14	ДРАЙВ		KMC	Тула	10.70	10.25	20.95
	Никулина Ксения	2004	KMC	Тула			
	Коваль Виктория	2004	KMC	Тула			
	Шубякина Вера	2004	KMC	Тула			
	Блохнина Анастасия	2004	KMC	Тула			
	Логинова Софья	2004	KMC	Тула			
	Радченко Татьяна	2004	KMC	Тула			
15	Н.ТАГИЛ		KMC	Нижний Тагил Свердловск	10.15	9.50	19.65
	Сузdalцева Алена	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил Свердловская обл.			
	Созник Алина	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил Свердловская обл.			
	Медведева Наталья	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил Свердловская обл.			
	Павлова Анастасия	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил Свердловская обл.			
	Дворякова Ксения	2003	KMC	Нижний Тагил Свердловская обл.			